
2014 Black History Month Calendar 

Tue., Feb. 4   Hair, Health and Heritage in the 21st Century, E-lounge, 7:30 p.m. 

Wed., Feb. 5  The Mane Event, Hall of Governors, 11-6:30 p.m. 

Wed., Feb. 5  An Evening with African American Researchers 

 Sherman Music Recital Hall, 4:30 p.m.  

Thurs., Feb. 6   Harriet Tubman and the Underground Railroad 

 Center for Performing Arts, 9:45a.m. & 12p.m. Cost: $7  

Thurs., Feb 6 National Black HIV/AIDS Awareness Day, Hall of Honors, 11-2 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 7   Hair Crownicles and Sugar Funk: Defining Images of SELF 

 Center for Performing Arts, 7:30p.m. Cost: $10 Students; $20 Faculty  

Thurs., Feb. 13   Choices and Consequence   Center for Performing Arts, 7 p.m.  

 With student cost: Free, without ID $10 

Mon., Feb. 17   Black in Latin America—Film Screening 7:30 p.m.  

Wed., Feb 19    Did You Know? Hall of Governors, 1 p.m. 

Wed., Feb 19    25th National African American Read-In, 6-8 p.m., Café Annex 

Thurs., Feb 20  The Tuskegee Study & its Aftermath: Race, Justice & Medical Ethics 

 E1540, 4:30-6 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 20  Inequality for All Location TBA, 5 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 21   Buffalo Soldier   Center for Performing Arts, 9:45a.m. & 12p.m. Cost: $7 

Fri., Feb.21  Inaugural Exhibit of the GSU Library Skylight Gallery, Traditional Art of the 

Ivory Coast   3:30 p.m. E-Lounge  

Mon., Feb. 24   "Gem of the Ocean" by August Wilson Center for Performing Arts, 6p.m. Cost: $5 

Wed., Feb. 26   PechaKucha Night   E-Lounge, 6p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 27   MLK Celebration   Center for Performing Arts, 10 a.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 27    The First Generation College Student Experience 

 Student Commons, 12p.m - 1 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 27    African “American” Culture Event  Hall of Governors, 2-7 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 27   “I Am Hear” Open Mic   Café Annex, 6 p.m.  

Fri., Feb. 28   Black Women Rock   Center for Performing Arts, 7 p.m. 

For complete event information visit:  www.govst.edu/diversity  


